OP \$65.00 4290932

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM787778

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eun Kyung Lee		01/26/2018	INDIVIDUAL: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eunice Lee
Street Address:	1715 Boulder Street
City:	Denver
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80211
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4290932	UNIS
Registration Number:	4290933	UNIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mpikser@reedsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Meredith D. Pikser
Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Meredith D. Pikser
SIGNATURE:	/Meredith D. Pikser/
DATE SIGNED:	02/17/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=Unis UScitizenCert-NameChange_Redacted#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007975 FRAME: 0110

900751177

22222		ATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF NEW YORK	90000000000000000000000000000000000000
	(N.	AME OF COURT)	
s part of t Type or pr	he naturalization process, you have the opp int clearly).	ortunity to legally change your n	ame. Please complete lines 1 – 8.
Ay full and	correct name (current name):		
	FUN	KYUNG	LFF
	(FIRST)	(MIDDLE)	(LAST)
. Address	: 251 Elizabeth St Apt 8	New York, NY	10012
220000	(Number/Street)	(City/State)	(Zip Code)
e erendek		4. Date of Birth:	
ı Counir	of Nationality: Republic Of Kores	A STREET OF STREET	(MM/DD/YYYY)
	that I am not seeking a change of name for at.	r 889 unlawful purpose such as th	e avoidance of debt or evasion of law
enforceme		r any unlawful purpose such as the	LFF. (LAST)
enforceme 7. I petitic	nt. on the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST)		LEE
enforceme	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE	(MIDDLE)	LEE
enforceme 7. I petitic 8. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017	(MIDDLE)	LEE (LAST)
s. I petitic S. Date: CERTIFI	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE	(MIDDLE) Signature of Penni	LEE (LAST) (LAST) oner, (current name)
s. I petitic S. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017	(MIDDLE) Signature of Penni	LEE (LAST)
s. I petitic S. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE	(MIDDLE) Signature of Penns ANTED BY THE COURT ON	JAN 2 6 2018 (MM/OD/VYYY)
s. I petitic S. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE Y THAT THE ABOVE PETITION WAS GR	(MIDDLE) Signature of Penns ANTED BY THE COURT ON	JAN 2 6 2018
s. I petitic S. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE Y THAT THE ABOVE PETITION WAS GR	(MIDDLE) Signature Siverial ANTED BY THE COURT ON	JAN 2 6 2018 (MM/OD/VYYY)
s. I petitic S. Date: CERTIFI	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE Y THAT THE ABOVE PETITION WAS GR	(MIDDLE) Signature of Petitis ANTED BY THE COURT ON	JAN 2 6 2018 (MM/DD/YYYY) ERTIFIED AS A TRUE COPY OF
s. I petitic S. Date:	nt. In the court to change my name to: FUNICE (FIRST) 12/21/2017 CATION OF NAME CHANGE Y THAT THE ABOVE PETITION WAS GR	(MIDDLE) Signature Siverial ANTED BY THE COURT ON	JAN 2 6 2018 (MM/DD/YYYY) ERTIFIED AS A TRUE COPY OF

Form N-XXX (2011)

TRADEMARK REEL: 007975 FRAME: 0111